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Pl Stnr Name

Unterstufe Damen (23)
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Lisa Mitterer

Sarah Mitterer
Marion Schénberger
Sophia Moser
Valerie Pugel

Anna- Theresa Berger
Sophie Gruber
Hanna Langwieder
Emily Hametner
Princess Osagie
Lena Auswoger
Katharina Winklhofer
Elena Spatzenegger
Lea Stuchlik

Lisa Kaindl

Selina Dettke

Diana Berner

Lejla Todorovic
Paula Vasquez Abreu

Leire Pammer

Lisa Hogler

Hannah Rottenhofer
Emma Girstmayr

Unterstufe Herren (45)
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Jakob Buchberger
Clemens Barth
Lorenz Buchberger
Simon Brandl
Walter Stockl

Nico Friedberger
Niklas Steiner
Alexander Baur
Tim Jonsson

Niel Brunner
Kristian Nachbar
Raul Egger
Benjamin Kaljikovic
Ludwig Brawisch
Joel Guggenberger
Armin Kaljikovic
Lionel Schwaiger
Benjamin Unterguggenberger
Lukman Hamazic
Levin Weissenbock
Jonah Handlechner
Hiseyin Altindemir
Alejandro Pammer
Johannes Baumgartinger
Felix Holzer

Jg

09
11
11
13
13
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
10
12
12
12
13

11
13
12
13

09
11
11
10
10
09
09
12
10
12
11
10
10
12
10
13
11
11
09
11
10
12
13
09
09

Verein

1,1 km 5Hm

BG Seekirchen
BG Seekirchen
BG Seekirchen
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
BG Seekirchen
BG Seekirchen
MMS Henndorf
BG Seekirchen
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf

BG Seekirchen
BG Seekirchen
MMS Henndorf
BG Seekirchen

1,3 km 10 Hm

BRG Salzburg
BRG Salzburg
BRG Salzburg
MMS Henndorf
BRG Salzburg
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
BRG Salzburg
MMS Henndorf
BRG Salzburg

Christian-Doppler-Gymnas

MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
BRG Salzburg
MMS Henndorf

Christian-Doppler-Gymnas

MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
BG Seekirchen
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf

14 P

15P

Zeit

7:08

7:24

8:18

9:51
10:15
10:32
10:54
12:37
14:29
14:57
16:37
17:47
18:35
21:51
22:10
32:18
36:21
37:30
39:23

Fehlst
Disqu

Aufg
N Ang

7:44

9:00

9:28

9:51

9:53
10:15
10:48
11:14
11:27
11:34
11:55
12:38
13:01
13:25
13:37
14:27
14:54
14:58
14:59
17:01
17:49
18:09
18:10
18:47
18:57



2. Sportvogl Schulcup 2024

Ergebnis

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

Di 07.05.2024 16:18
Seite 2

Pl Stnr Name

Unterstufe Herren (45)

26
27
28
29
30
31

Alexander Gollhofer
Philipp Lorenz
Jakob Wartbichler
Florian Mauschitz
Laurin Braunstein
Mehmed Muric

Finn Gerbl
Dario Allnoch
Jakob Pedit
Michael Fuchs
Lorenz Strasser
Lukas Hufnagl
Justus Iglseder
Jonas Koller
Lorenz Fink
Moritz Roider
Lukas Weintritt
Lorenz Vol3
Kilian Dengg
Kilian Fischer

Oberstufe Damen (12)
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Katja Helminger
Charlotte Brawisch
Felicitas Haas
Sarah Adimanninger

Jg

11
11
11
11
09
10

10
10
09
09
12
10
11
09
12
09
10
10
12
12

08
09
08
06

Raphaela Unterguggenberger 09

Hannah Bruneder
Heidi GrielRer
Hannah Schoblocher

Sophia Treml
Julia Pauzenberger

Anna Katharina Kapeller

Ronja Kletzl

08
06
07

08
06
09
09

Verein

1,3km 10Hm 15P

Christian-Doppler-Gymnas
Christian-Doppler-Gymnas
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf
MMS Henndorf

BRG Salzburg

BRG Salzburg

BRG Salzburg

BRG Salzburg

MMS Henndorf
Christian-Doppler-Gymnas
Christian-Doppler-Gymnas
MMS Henndorf

BG Seekirchen

MMS Henndorf
Christian-Doppler-Gymnas
Christian-Doppler-Gymnas
MMS Henndorf

BG Seekirchen

15km 15Hm 19P

BRG Salzburg

St. Ursula Salzburg
BORG StraRwalchen
HAK Neumarkt

St. Ursula Salzburg
BORG StraRwalchen
HAK Neumarkt

HAK Neumarkt

BRG Salzburg

HAK Neumarkt

St. Ursula Salzburg
BORG StraRwalchen

Zeit

(Forts.)

19:07
19:24
25:55
31:04
32:55
36:58

Fehlst
Fehlst
Fehlst
Fehlst
Fehlst
Fehlst
Fehlst

Aufg
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang

12:13
12:48
21:54
24:27
25:02
27:56
28:25
29:58

Fehlst
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang



